
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 

No. 

230 
57 

128 
104 

39 
49 

200 
172 
110 
139 

12 
183 

29 
155 

41 
107 

17 
221 

75 
20 

130 
34 

113 
191 

13 
108 

78 
101 

30 
71 
51 
87 
54 

511 
14 

Name 

Antonio LO NARDO 
Cristiano MARCHESI 
Cristian DAMATO 
Alex SERVENTI 
Andrea GIORDANO 
Marco RICCI 
Luca REPOLA 
Gabriele BISOGNO 
Alex CHIAIA 
William PAREDI 
Luigi MIRANDA 
Andrea PILLON 
Francesco MARSANO 
Massimiliano BISOGNO 
Giuseppe SCIRE' 
Lorenzo CHIAPPE 
Amde ALLIOD 
Daniele PREVIDE MASSARA 
Paolo PRONZATO 
Michele SENNO 
Giovanni PROCLAMA' 
Fabio ARBOCCO' 
Rodney BERTOLOTTI 
Matteo TORCHIO 
Davide ARESTA 
Mattia MENGHINI 
Giovanni PUMA 
Andrea BETTELLI 
Michele AUTUNNO 
Marco MORGANTI 
Daniele SIDARI 
Giosef COSTA 
Simone GIAMPAOLI 
Gianluca ZANINI 
Giuliano POLETTI 

Model/Engine 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Ducati 

Honda 

Aprilia 

Ducati 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

YAM 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Triumph 

Honda 

yam 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Aprilia 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

daytona 

Honda 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Aprilia 

Yamaha 

BMW 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

MV Agusta 

Ducati 

Ducati 

Aprilia 

Honda 

Class 

E1000 

E600 

E1000 

E600 

E600 

E1000 

E1000 

E600 

E600 

E1000 

E1000 

E1000 

E600 

E600 

E1000 

E1000 

E600 

E1000 

E1000 

E600 

E600 

E600 

E600 

E1000 

E1000 

E600 

E600 

E1000 

E600 

E1000 

E1000 

E1000 

E1000 

E600 

E1000 

Laps 

9 
10 
10 

8 
9 

10 
9 

10 
10 

7 
10 
10 

9 
10 

4 
8 
6 
8 

10 
10 

7 
5 

10 
5 
9 

10 
8 

10 
9 
6 

10 
9 

10 
8 
9 

Best Tm 

1:18.416 
1:18.706 
1:18.885 
1:19.138 
1:19.244 
1:19.326 
1:19.385 
1:19.425 
1:19.779 
1:19.892 
1:19.967 
1:19.989 
1:20.262 
1:20.426 
1:20.709 
1:20.835 
1:21.062 
1:21.163 
1:21.231 
1:21.245 
1:21.775 
1:21.781 
1:22.140 
1:22.262 
1:22.308 
1:22.371 
1:22.661 
1:22.801 
1:22.911 
1:22.969 
1:23.047 
1:23.485 
1:23.775 
1:24.658 
1:25.206 

Diff 

0.290 
0.469 
0.722 
0.828 
0.910 
0.969 
1.009 
1.363 
1.476 
1.551 
1.573 
1.846 
2.010 
2.293 
2.419 
2.646 
2.747 
2.815 
2.829 
3.359 
3.365 
3.724 
3.846 
3.892 
3.955 
4.245 
4.385 
4.495 
4.553 
4.631 
5.069 
5.359 
6.242 
6.790 

Gap 

0.290 
0.179 
0.253 
0.106 
0.082 
0.059 
0.040 
0.354 
0.113 
0.075 
0.022 
0.273 
0.164 
0.283 
0.126 
0.227 
0.101 
0.068 
0.014 
0.530 
0.006 
0.359 
0.122 
0.046 
0.063 
0.290 
0.140 
0.110 
0.058 
0.078 
0.438 
0.290 
0.883 
0.548 

In Lap 

5 
4 
9 
8 
9 
6 
9 
6 
9 
5 
6 
8 
8 
9 
4 
3 
6 
7 
7 
9 
3 
2 

10 
4 
4 
5 
6 
6 
5 
5 

10 
1 
7 
3 
4 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/2/2016 4:00:38 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 

Live Timing e Download: www.cronorapino.it 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Ligurbike 
Ligurbike - Gruppo Esperti 

5 Turno Prove Libere 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:42:37 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km 

10/2/2016 15:40 


